Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026

ID Team Captain Phone

1 Jolly Rogers Dale Hudson 07984 778 459

2 Wickers World Craig Hefford 07886 815 969

3 | Desperate Measures Jane Parnham 07914 763 109

4 | Threes Company John Allen 07944 779 427

5 Last Inn Sylvia Goodlud 01159 112 644

6 Jack Finders Brian Collyer 01159 313170

7 Bee Gee's Andrzej (Andy) Bator | 07704 875 357

Date Time Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3 Rink 4 Rink 5 Rink 6 Bye

16/09/2025 | 10:30 4v5 2v1 7v6 3
23/09/2025 | 10:30 2v7 5v3 6vi 4
30/09/2025 | 10:30 4v7 5v6 3v2 1
07/10/2025 | 10:30 1v5 7v3 2v4 6
14/10/2025 | 10:30 5v2 6V 4 3vl 7
21/10/2025 | 10:30 4v3 6v?2 1v7 5
28/10/2025 | 10:30 1v4 3v6 7v5 2
04/11/2025 | 10:30 7v6 4v5 2v1 3
11/11/2025 | 10:30 6v1 2v7 5v3 4
18/11/2025 | 10:30 3v2 5v6 4v7 1
25/11/2025 | 10:30 7v3 1v5 2v4 6
02/12/2025 | 10:30 6v4 5v2 3vl 7
09/12/2025 | 10:30 1v7 6v2 4v3 5
16/12/2025 | 10:30 3v6 1v4 7v5 2
23/12/2025 | 10:30 2v1 4v5 7v6 3
06/01/2026 | 10:30 5v3 2v7 6vi 4
13/01/2026 | 10:30 3v2 5v6 4v7 1
20/01/2026 | 10:30 7v3 2v4 1v5 6
27/01/2026 | 10:30 5v2 3vl 6V 4 7
03/02/2026 | 10:30 4v3 1v7 6v2 5
10/02/2026 | 10:30 7v5 1va 3v6 2
17/02/2026 | 10:30 7v6 2v1l 4v5 3
24/02/2026 | 10:30 6v1 5v3 2v7 4
03/03/2026 | 10:30 3v2 4v7 5v6 1
10/03/2026 | 10:30 7v3 2v4 1v5 6
17/03/2026 | 10:30 5v?2 6va 3vi 7
24/03/2026 | 10:30 1v7 4v3 6v2 5
31/03/2026 | 10:30 1v4 7v5 3v6 2




Team Jane Parnham

Desperate Measures

Phone 07914 763 109

Keith Abbott Nancy Ahmad

Anne Malt lan Summerscales

Kevin Clarke Stephen Parnham
I::tmlnn Sylvia Goodlud
Phone

01159 112 644
Ellen Allan

Angela Jackson

George Ripley
Thomas Broughton
Edward Keeble

;2:néee,s Andrzej (Andy) Bator
Phone 07704 875 357
Dave King-Taylor Margaret Potter
Frank Wagstaffe Paul James
Mark Elliott

Team ,

Wickers World Craig Hefford

Phone 07886 815 969

Annie Hefford Richard Hughes

Gillian Hughes

Geoff Tyas

Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026

Team

Threes Company
Phone

Martyn Richardson
Timothy Bush

Gladys Smart

Team

Jack Finders
Phone

Peter Butler
Clive Doody
Peter Jenkinson

Team

Jolly Rogers
Phone
Cynthia Bell
Jeffrey Clifford

Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30

John Allen

07944 779 427
Chris Thatcher
Bill Blaney

Brian Collyer

01159 313170
Elizabeth Butler
Geof Forster

Dale Hudson

07984 778 459
David Winter

1/1
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026
Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Desperate Measures

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

Rink
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Opponent
REST

Last Inn
Wickers World
Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Threes Company
Jack Finders
REST
Last Inn
Wickers World
Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Threes Company
Jack Finders
REST
Last Inn
Wickers World
Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Threes Company
Jack Finders
REST
Last Inn
Wickers World
Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Threes Company

Jack Finders

Phone

01159 112 644
07886 815 969
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
07944 779 427
01159 313 170

01159 112 644
07886 815 969
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
07944 779 427
01159 313170

01159 112 644
07886 815 969
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
07944 779 427
01159 313170

01159 112 644
07886 815 969
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
07944 779 427
01159 313 170

Stewarding
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026
Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Threes Company

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session
10:30 to 12:30

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

Rink
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Opponent
Last Inn
REST
Bee Gee's
Wickers World

Jack Finders

Desperate Measures

Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Bee Gee's
Wickers World

Jack Finders

Desperate Measures

Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Bee Gee's
Wickers World

Jack Finders

Desperate Measures

Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Bee Gee's
Wickers World

Jack Finders

Desperate Measures

Jolly Rogers

Phone
01159 112 644

07704 875 357
07886 815 969
01159 313170
07914 763 109
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07704 875 357
07886 815 969
01159 313 170
07914 763 109
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07704 875 357
07886 815 969
01159 313170
07914 763 109
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07704 875 357
07886 815 969
01159 313170
07914 763 109
07984 778 459

Stewarding
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026
Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Last Inn

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

10:30 to 12:30

Rink
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Opponent

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

Jack Finders
Jolly Rogers
Wickers World
REST
Bee Gee's

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

Jack Finders
Jolly Rogers
Wickers World
REST
Bee Gee's

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

Jack Finders
Jolly Rogers
Wickers World
REST
Bee Gee's

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

Jack Finders
Jolly Rogers
Wickers World
REST

Bee Gee's

Phone

07944 779 427
07914 763 109
01159 313170
07984 778 459
07886 815 969

07704 875 357
07944 779 427
07914 763 109
01159 313170
07984 778 459
07886 815 969

07704 875 357
07944 779 427
07914 763 109
01159 313170
07984 778 459
07886 815 969

07704 875 357
07944 779 427
07914 763 109
01159 313 170
07984 778 459
07886 815 969

07704 875 357

Stewarding
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026
Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Jack Finders

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

Rink
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Opponent

Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Threes Company

Wickers World

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Threes Company
Wickers World

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Threes Company
Wickers World

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
REST
Threes Company
Wickers World

Desperate Measures

Phone

07704 875 357
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07944 779 427
07886 815 969
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07944 779 427
07886 815 969
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07944 779 427
07886 815 969
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07984 778 459
01159 112 644

07944 779 427
07886 815 969
07914 763 109

Stewarding
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026
Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Bee Gee's

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

Rink
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Opponent
Jack Finders
Wickers World

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

REST
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
Jack Finders
Wickers World

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

REST
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
Jack Finders
Wickers World

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

REST
Jolly Rogers
Last Inn
Jack Finders
Wickers World

Threes Company

Desperate Measures

REST
Jolly Rogers

Last Inn

Phone

01159 313170
07886 815 969
07944 779 427
07914 763 109

07984 778 459
01159 112 644
01159 313 170
07886 815 969
07944 779 427
07914 763 109

07984 778 459
01159 112 644
01159 313170
07886 815 969
07944 779 427
07914 763 109

07984 778 459
01159 112 644
01159 313170
07886 815 969
07944 779 427
07914 763 109

07984 778 459
01159 112 644

Stewarding
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026
Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Jolly Rogers

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

Rink
5
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Opponent

Wickers World
Jack Finders
REST

Last Inn

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's
Threes Company
Wickers World
Jack Finders
REST

Last Inn

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's
Threes Company
Wickers World
Jack Finders
REST

Last Inn

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's
Threes Company
Wickers World
Jack Finders
REST

Last Inn

Desperate Measures

Bee Gee's

Threes Company

Phone

07886 815 969
01159 313170

01159 112 644
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07944 779 427
07886 815 969
01159 313170

01159 112 644
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07944 779 427
07886 815 969
01159 313 170

01159 112 644
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07944 779 427
07886 815 969
01159 313 170

01159 112 644
07914 763 109
07704 875 357
07944 779 427

Stewarding
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Tuesday 10.30 Open Trips - Winter League 2025/2026

Tuesday - 10:30 to 12:30 - Team: Wickers World

Date

Tue 16 Sep 2025
Tue 23 Sep 2025
Tue 30 Sep 2025
Tue 7 Oct 2025
Tue 14 Oct 2025
Tue 21 Oct 2025
Tue 28 Oct 2025
Tue 4 Nov 2025
Tue 11 Nov 2025
Tue 18 Nov 2025
Tue 25 Nov 2025
Tue 2 Dec 2025
Tue 9 Dec 2025
Tue 16 Dec 2025
Tue 23 Dec 2025
Tue 6 Jan 2026
Tue 13 Jan 2026
Tue 20 Jan 2026
Tue 27 Jan 2026
Tue 3 Feb 2026
Tue 10 Feb 2026
Tue 17 Feb 2026
Tue 24 Feb 2026
Tue 3 Mar 2026
Tue 10 Mar 2026
Tue 17 Mar 2026
Tue 24 Mar 2026
Tue 31 Mar 2026

Session

10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30
10:30 to 12:30

Rink
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Opponent

Jolly Rogers

Bee Gee's

Desperate Measures

Threes Company
Last Inn
Jack Finders
REST
Jolly Rogers

Bee Gee's

Desperate Measures

Threes Company
Last Inn
Jack Finders
REST
Jolly Rogers

Bee Gee's

Desperate Measures

Threes Company
Last Inn
Jack Finders
REST
Jolly Rogers

Bee Gee's

Desperate Measures

Threes Company
Last Inn
Jack Finders
REST

Phone

07984 778 459
07704 875 357
07914 763 109
07944 779 427
01159 112 644
01159 313170

07984 778 459
07704 875 357
07914 763 109
07944 779 427
01159 112 644
01159 313170

07984 778 459
07704 875 357
07914 763 109
07944 779 427
01159 112 644
01159 313 170

07984 778 459
07704 875 357
07914 763 109
07944 779 427
01159 112 644
01159 313170

Stewarding




